



This is to confirm that

Sri Widodo

Published following article

Development of Application for Early Detection of Childbirth Normalities Based On Artificial Intelligence

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 250-255

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Siti Farida

Published following article

Development of Application for Early Detection of Childbirth Normalities Based On Artificial Intelligence

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 250-255

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Riska Rosita

Published following article

Development of Application for Early Detection of Childbirth Normalities Based On Artificial Intelligence

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 250-255

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Bangun Prajadi Cipto Utomo

Published following article

Development of Application for Early Detection of Childbirth Normalities Based On Artificial Intelligence

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 250-255

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Martinda Bhakti

Published following article

Development of Application for Early Detection of Childbirth Normalities Based On Artificial Intelligence

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 250-255

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.